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F(FO/\RC

Team”—_EAH
TyrellKagawaRacing
RERDEHER'sIFRIFE TR
N\s&ECYCLOCROSS CLUB
W.P.KYOTO
MEHAOIVL—20 T
team YRS

E3ficpN=a

95 TIILRZN

AR =EHT
RE AT BE T
LIS

WOE TR
RERFRH

ABRHFEE X
TERBEUS

REREAMEILT

NS
IHEM

k=l
REPTERK
|
IRRRTH
RE™
AR R AT

[eNeoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNal VN VN VNV

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



00:13:20 00:19:35
00:14:14
00:16:46
00:19:25



[Category L1 (C2+CL1)]
B €vs> &R

DNF
DNS

oaphwn =

66 @A T
68 = tkZ=F
61 LM IEF
65 % HE Bx
64 B DFH
67 =H HE
62RO BE
63 2 =T

F—Lt

h37° I ANEI B R
CLUBviento
TEAMB84ER582/IIA" A b
TeamZJL—X

Salata bianca kobe
NROFRY 7Tz
Ready Go Japan
RFEYZvILT14—2R

& it
ABRERIX
BEREL=ET
ABRAF B E T
weAL T

BiE™
MEMILX
FEEMGEE
ABR AT R B AR

[ E1%%

B
6 00:39:37
6 00:40:28
600:43:24
600:44:10
6 00:44:50
500:45:29
4
0

BEfZE RAUh E1T%

00:51
03:47
04:33
05:13

28 105 %
20 103 %
14 96 %
12 94 %
10 93 %
8 77 %
00%

00%

&4z %o
14 %
28 %
42 %
57 %
71 %
85 %
0%

0%



1AL/

2/EMLH
00:13:11
00:12:58
00:14:31
00:14:39
00:15:15
00:18:09
00:14:08

3AEMLHE
00:19:43
00:19:24
00:21:47
00:22:23
00:22:29
00:27:17
00:21:25

4EEBH
00:26:21
00:25:50
00:28:57
00:29:38
00:29:48
00:36:21
00:28:45

5ELH
00:32:54
00:32:20
00:36:06
00:36:48
00:37:17
00:45:29

6/E[LH
00:39:37
00:40:28
00:43:24
00:44:10
00:44:50



[Category M1 (CM1)]
B €vs> &R

CoNocohwN =

108 X—
24 ¢ vtyh 751h° Y
6 XA ZAR
29 A0 BRI
16 % =
35FH ME
25 B 1B
30 B —HB
2BHF RE
13 KK &
20 HE HZ
32 U7 B KER
1448 H=E
31 =M HE
36 KE B
4 EBX HH
5
3 7k =8
7 BR TR
17ES BE
34HEE B2
23 #k ZREh
3338l &R
QftE BE
11 Bk 217
21 #H &S
28 AR ¥
12AKTF EZE
8/NE ET
22l
27 I8 W5k
26 #)1l &
19EERE
18 =2 H—
15/ &
1% ME

F—b

1F—XERILF
N4E&ECYCLO CROSS

vivyo—K

PCHAVIISTIAR
ANS—4L—I vy

aA—AO7—92R

T IR zsports

Euro-Works
BSILSR
FIFAIERC
team speed

WAPPA-YAS A 7HR—h
HEzETHEII—

F—LRAZTOLR
557 IR— )VIBE
RNV -BAZTALR

aA—O97—492R

Team Sakatani
F—LiRAZTOLR
TeamAVT7 RS
SAKAIRACING
F—LiRAZTOLR
Team RU7 RS

Euro-Works
ARZ—4R
IxyS)FY
y9ny37°

IZTIIVRZN
TEAMRYT RS Yo 5L—20 T

Bee Club
23EVWDIR
FIZAIERC

ARAI MURACA

Euro-Works

H it
BHNREZLET
REHIEX
ZREBARH
KR RKET
WMERERT
E=REEFZH
REHRILX
=RIEAEEER
BREFRFH
ERIE XA
FR™
—ERHET
ABRAEFRE T
AR H T
BRM
EEEINSGIIT
(]
=—EBER
=REEFZH
RimX

KR EHTH
KIRFEEIT
HARR
REHIEX
KR EEHX
KiE)H

ST A\ET
R
I

Lol
EEREIET
REHHARK
KIRFENRT
RREREBE™
—EEMET
4 ERERBE NS BT

[ E1%%

B
7 00:42:05
700:42:18
700:42:18
7 00:42:59
700:43:13
700:44:14
7 00:44:36
7 00:44:45
7 00:44:55
7 00:45:28
7 00:45:45
7 00:46:33
7 00:46:42
7 00:46:42
7 00:46:55
700:47:11
700:47:17
7 00:47:21
7 00:47:40
7 00:47:44
7 00:47:48
7 00:47:49
700:48:14
7 00:48:22
7 00:48:25
7 00:49:09
600:42:17
6 00:46:22
6 00:47:27

[eNeoNoNoNaN VRN

BrfElZE RAUh ET%
28 100 %

00:13
00:13
00:54
01:08
02:09
02:31

02:40
02:50
03:23
03:40
04:28
04:37
04:37
04:50
05:06
05:12
05:16
05:35
05:39
05:43
05:44
06:09
06:17
06:20
07:04

20
14
12
10

eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo Nl i it \VH VI ORNNES) le)R0o)

99 %
99 %
98 %
97 %
95 %
94 %
94 %
94 %
93 %
92 %
90 %
90 %
90 %
90 %
89 %
89 %
89 %
88 %
88 %
88 %
88 %
87 %
87 %
87 %
86 %
86 %
78 %
76 %
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

&4z %o
3%
6 %
9%
12%
16 %
19 %
22%
25%
29 %
32%
35%
38%
41 %
45 %
48 %
51 %
54 %
58 %
61 %
64 %
67 %
70 %
74 %
77 %
80 %
83 %
87 %
90 %
93 %
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



1AL/

2/EMLH
00:11:58
00:12:16
00:12:11
00:12:09
00:12:11
00:12:27
00:12:30
00:13:00
00:12:17
00:13:10
00:13:09
00:13:16
00:13:36
00:11:51
00:13:08
00:13:35
00:13:18
00:13:30
00:13:50
00:13:43
00:13:18
00:13:13
00:13:57
00:13:51
00:13:14
00:14:18
00:13:53
00:13:29
00:12:41
00:14:23
00:14:25

3AEMLHE
00:17:52
00:18:16
00:18:17
00:18:18
00:18:15
00:18:39
00:18:56
00:19:20
00:18:35
00:19:30
00:19:29
00:19:57
00:20:19
00:18:37
00:20:12
00:20:16
00:20:02
00:20:16
00:20:38
00:20:25
00:20:01
00:20:14
00:20:54
00:20:51
00:20:11
00:21:03
00:20:48
00:20:15
00:18:54
00:21:45

4EEBH

00:24:03
00:24:14
00:24:18
00:24:23
00:24:29
00:25:16
00:25:15
00:25:40
00:25:05
00:25:53
00:26:07
00:26:39
00:26:52
00:25:08
00:26:53
00:26:46
00:26:47
00:27:04
00:27:30
00:27:13
00:26:51
00:27:14
00:27:48
00:27:57
00:27:26
00:27:58
00:28:03
00:27:50
00:25:06

5ELH
00:30:05
00:30:20
00:30:21
00:30:35
00:30:46
00:31:41
00:31:35
00:32:05
00:31:48
00:32:23
00:32:43
00:33:26
00:33:27
00:31:28
00:33:30
00:33:28
00:33:41
00:33:51
00:34:12
00:34:03
00:33:51
00:34:11
00:34:38
00:34:53
00:34:35
00:34:51
00:35:03
00:37:17
00:31:25

6/E[LH
00:36:06
00:36:23
00:36:21
00:36:47
00:37:02
00:37:58
00:38:03
00:38:31
00:38:23
00:38:54
00:39:21
00:40:02
00:40:04
00:38:38
00:40:12
00:40:20
00:40:42
00:40:41
00:41:00
00:40:56
00:40:49
00:41:08
00:41:25
00:41:43
00:41:41
00:41:54
00:42:17
00:46:22
00:47:27

7EMLH
00:42:05
00:42:18
00:42:18
00:42:59
00:43:13
00:44:14
00:44:36
00:44:45
00:44:55
00:45:28
00:45:45
00:46:33
00:46:42
00:46:42
00:46:55
00:47:11
00:47:17
00:47:21
00:47:40
00:47:44
00:47:48
00:47:49
00:48:14
00:48:22
00:48:25
00:49:09



(Category CK1 (catKids1-2)]

(LA 7 - ]

CoNocohwN =

53 EIE EiE
62 HE

58 = BAth
6758 EE
65 LLIF Bk
51 8H FF
54 1B R AEBR
552 T BER
68 HH BT
64 L0 &R
52 JIl& #23k
61 T O
66 HH EX
63 RiF REF
50 fnfgk /N AER
59 mAT St
57 B# 7T

60 I¥ BHEHR
48 FkIL 185
49 R 5EHE

F—b,
OK#135

sonic racing

EWGA0) T 05T

ST IR— )VIBE

EWHA9IV 7057

Pro Ride
NASU FUN CLUB

EWFA5) T 05T

%£1LCC TOPFIELD

EWHA9IT057
EWHA9IVT057

F-LRNALIRE

A9V T057T
A9V T957

=g
]
MEMILX
BiE™
BrRIL™
BRIl

fERET
‘AL
KiEh

Iz B2 1R 45 3R AR
REHARRX
ST

RERM PR
REBFE BT

[ E1%%

B
300:08:11
300:08:27
300:09:11
300:09:12
300:09:51
300:10:03
300:10:07
300:10:19
300:10:24
300:10:26
300:10:29
300:10:34
300:11:24
200:08:13
200:08:15
200:08:29
2 00:08:41
200:08:42
200:09:27
200:10:45

BEfZE RAUh E1T%

00:16
00:59
01:01
01:40
01:52
01:56
02:07
02:12
02:14
02:17
02:23
03:13

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

100 %
97 %
89 %
89 %
83 %
81 %
81 %
79 %
79 %
79 %
78 %
77 %
72 %
67 %
67 %
65 %
64 %
64 %
59 %
52 %

&4z %o
5%

10 %
15 %
20%
25 %
30 %
35%
40 %
45 %
50 %
55%
60 %
65 %
70 %
75 %
80 %
85 %
90 %
95%
100 %



RGNS
00:02:37
00:02:53
00:03:25
00:02:52
00:03:28
00:03:38
00:03:35
00:03:40
00:03:27
00:03:44
00:03:49
00:03:36
00:03:54
00:04:06
00:04:25
00:04:05
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:05:06
00:05:33

2/EMLH
00:05:19
00:05:35
00:06:17
00:05:46
00:06:39
00:06:49
00:06:58
00:06:55
00:06:51
00:06:53
00:07:10
00:07:07
00:07:45
00:08:13
00:08:15
00:08:29
00:08:41
00:08:42
00:09:27
00:10:45

3AEMLHE
00:08:11
00:08:27
00:09:11
00:09:12
00:09:51
00:10:03
00:10:07
00:10:19
00:10:24
00:10:26
00:10:29
00:10:34
00:11:24



(Category CK2 (cat Kids3-6)]

(LA 7 - ]

CoNocohwN =

89 EA HAER

94 A f&X
80 K& KX
91 hft £ZE
83 KT AT

88 TR HEW

74 /H Z

TSEHHDE

72 BEdth FA]
79 ‘5H 8

76 AH £
73 thE BN
82 AT B
84 AT =
81IE B
71 BEdh 4%
77 GHE M

O3 BRIE KB
o7 HEE B

96 ¥k &k

56 Tz T &

90 /fE &EX
95 FE A
69 BH BBA
70 A H #hAR
86 &K B
92 it BEE
78 ¥R 1&E
87 @ HBK
85K B

F—bf
DIFZA

coco egg

Sonic Racing.Jr
FUKADAZLCYAL
F—LAFvEY
sonic racing

VT VILRZS
BSILSR

e-Bridge VELO
F—LATTVF - HIV
EWHA2IVT05T
FUKADAZLCYAL
IxvT)AY

F—L AFvEY

e-Bridge VELO
EWHAOIVT95T

IR/N)FRVT

EWTA9VT05T
team speed

Salata bianca kobe
EWTI9)VT95T
EWTI9)VT95T
Spike Racing
7247 AAC
Zippy¥ 7 FRC
FIZAIERC

E=gi)
RAT
MR
NI
KiET
ABRAFRAT
BiA™
ABRE)IK
BEREFFH
EHRT
ABR ATt E ™

HEREET
]
AR R AT
1EZERR S AT
EHBRT

AR ETEX
FRH
MR
=K
P IR IR AR
]

ESZ 4]
BRE™

[ E1%%

B
500:09:32
500:09:35
500:09:43
500:10:08
500:10:27
500:10:40
500:10:57
500:11:07
500:11:08
500:11:29
400:09:42
400:09:54
400:10:11
400:10:25
400:10:33
400:11:10
400:11:20
400:11:22
400:11:36
400:11:38
400:11:40
400:11:54
400:12:02
300:10:34
300:11:26

[eNeoNoNoN

BrfElZE RAUh ET%
100 %
99 %
98 %
94 %
91 %
89 %
87 %
86 %
86 %
83 %
79 %
77 %
75 %
73 %
73 %
69 %
68 %
67 %
66 %
66 %
66 %
64 %
64 %
55%
51 %
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

00:03
00:11
00:36
00:55
01:08
01:25
01:35
01:36
01:57

eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

&4z %o
3%
7%
11 %
15 %
19 %
23 %
26 %
30 %
34 %
38%
42 %
46 %
50 %
53 %
57 %
61 %
65 %
69 %
73 %
76 %
80 %
84 %
88 %
92 %
96 %
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



RGNS
00:02:04
00:02:06
00:02:08
00:02:10
00:02:12
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:25
00:02:30
00:02:18
00:02:48
00:02:42
00:02:51
00:02:45
00:02:50
00:02:53
00:02:54
00:02:56
00:03:13
00:03:07
00:03:19
00:03:14
00:03:17
00:03:43
00:03:55
00:02:37

2/EMLH
00:03:51
00:03:56
00:03:58
00:04:03
00:04:13
00:04:27
00:04:25
00:04:29
00:04:37
00:04:24
00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:19
00:05:11
00:05:21
00:05:27
00:05:35
00:05:46
00:05:57
00:05:56
00:06:02
00:06:07
00:06:09
00:07:05
00:07:27
00:04:58

3AEMLHE
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:55
00:06:01
00:06:21
00:06:33
00:06:31
00:06:44
00:06:52
00:06:32
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:43
00:07:47
00:07:54
00:08:23
00:08:25
00:08:36
00:08:58
00:08:42
00:08:53
00:09:07
00:09:09
00:10:34
00:11:26
00:07:18

4EEBH

00:07:44
00:07:46
00:07:52
00:07:57
00:08:31
00:08:41
00:08:45
00:08:56
00:09:03
00:09:18
00:09:42
00:09:54
00:10:11
00:10:25
00:10:33
00:11:10
00:11:20
00:11:22
00:11:36
00:11:38
00:11:40
00:11:54
00:12:02

5ELH
00:09:32
00:09:35
00:09:43
00:10:08
00:10:27
00:10:40
00:10:57
00:11:07
00:11:08
00:11:29



[Category CL3 (CM3+CL3+CY)]

(LA 7 - ]

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

oNoOOOh~WN =

59 FH B#&
52 AH E=RTF
51 AH %8
63 NE #EF
62 LH FEH
58 Ik H BF
54 NI EBF
56 i H%&
53 AX HBWL
61 it &
60 Ak B
57 AfRH BRE
55 &5 ME

F—L%

typeB

/X7 —2RR—YSICK
BESILSR

DALY ATV ZR—Y

FAFDEA
/N7 —R—YSICK
TEAML®»<L%<

Qand A
7547 AAC
ECOBSTATION
AMS—4R
DSTIIIRZ K

& it
HEHEMRAK
REHX/IIRFK134
EREFTH
HRER

mET

RE®
EZHEMHRREX
[E I
RERIREE
v
REBAERILX
=

=W

[ E1%%

B
200:16:09
200:18:02
200:18:13
200:18:28
200:18:47
200:19:32
200:22:04
200:23:00

[eNeoNoNoNe]

BEfZE RAUh E1T%
0 100 %

01:52
02:03
02:19
02:37
03:22
05:54
06:50

cNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

90 %
89 %
87 %
86 %
83 %
73 %
70 %
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

&4z %o
12 %
25 %
37 %
50 %
62 %
75 %
87 %
100 %
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



RGNS
00:08:11
00:09:09
00:09:15
00:09:34
00:09:51
00:09:39
00:10:53
00:11:44

2/EMLH
00:16:09
00:18:02
00:18:13
00:18:28
00:18:47
00:19:32
00:22:04
00:23:00



[Category CM3 (CM3+CL3+CY)]

B €vs> &R F—L%
1 7435K  #HE INJ—ZR—Y SICK
2 77 i Mk
3 73 kR~ talf RIT7RZ
4 75BIEEC OK4%i5
5 80 XA FH ISALYTAIILRAE—Y
6 722H —i# DALY ATV ZAR—Y
7 79=VH EE AO0—2Fv7
8 76 =15 BX INJ)—ZR—Y-SICK
9 78 EEK & BFLAH).com
DNS 71 SE &M ECOESTATION
[Category Youth (CM3+CL3+CY)]
IBGI Evrr &Rt F—A%
1 42 KA RE Sonic Racing.Jr
2 46 BRiE Ath TeamProRide
3 4710 8l TEAM ProRide
DNS 43 1R SkiE sonic racing Jr
DNS 41 /7H B BEILER
DNS 45110 Ez B sonic racing Jr

H & it
REEMRLUT
REHARK
KERHFEFX
WA
f=omH
IERETHAREE X
R&HmH
R&HmH
AT
REHHRK

H & ith
RE™
=EREH
KiEM
RER)I|FEH
BREEMFTH
AT

BEk BE
200:15:32
200:15:38
200:15:46
200:16:04
200:16:07
200:16:34
200:16:50
200:17:06
200:18:27
0

Bo#  BFE
200:13:28
200:13:44
200:16:26
0
0
0

BEfZE RAUh E1T%

00:05
00:13
00:31
00:34
01:02
01:17
01:33
02:54

100 %
99 %
99 %
97 %
96 %
94 %
92 %
91 %
84 %
0%

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

BEE R1vh £1T7%

00:15
02:57

0 100 %
098%
082%
00%
00%
00%

&4z %o
11 %
22%
33%
44 %
55 %
66 %
77 %
88 %
100 %
0%

NRGL %
33%
66 %
100 %
0%
0%
0%



RGNS
00:07:49
00:07:38
00:08:00
00:08:09
00:08:01
00:07:45
00:08:15
00:08:38
00:09:04

1L
00:06:57
00:07:03
00:08:24

2/EMLH
00:15:32
00:15:38
00:15:46
00:16:04
00:16:07
00:16:34
00:16:50
00:17:06
00:18:27

2R EH

00:13:28
00:13:44
00:16:26



EFCD EFH WA7F3IY HATIY

KNS2430 RE 517 2 1
CCM7148 WiE hE 2 1
KNS3349 = B 3 2
KNS3276 =EE 3 2
KNS2045 HH R 3 2
KNS3357 it F B 3 2
KNS0065 8 B M2 M1
KNS1369 N EZ M2 M1



HEIRM X (BAfEy7070X)

g6z EFCD B4 F—L%E RAVE RAVID23ZHFH L —HEFIELL
1 KNS2154 KA ZHR 21%74s BN 104 2360 2011/13
2 KNS0004 L vEvh 75107 N#ECYCLO CROSS 73 1205 2011/12
3 KNS2660 = HE a1—QO7—42R 70 1236 2011/16
4 CCM2312 =i N A F—XEBILF 56 1568 2011/11
5 KNS0601 1ES K= ARS—=HL—2y 53 705 2011/15
6 KNS2180 BEH & E I zsports 48 616 2011/17
7 KNS0635 FLE BAE PCHAUIWNISTHA 46 572 2011/14
8 KNS0142 Bk —BR Euro-Works 28 186 2011/18
9 KNS1441 EERE 235EWVD3R 13 77 2011/116
10 KNS3290 R B team speed 12 104 2011/111
11 KNS1253 L7 2 AKER WAPPA-YAS A 7HHR—F10 68 2011/112
12 KNS2927 INZE ER] yhnh57° 8 64 2011/129
13 KNS3053 AT EZE ITxvSYAY 7 27 2011/128
14 KNS0001 =fhH#E 6 26 2011/114
15 KNS0208 BA S F—LBAZTOLR 6 12 2011/116
16 GPM1854 PE HE H49)L957T3UP 5 25 2011/18
17 KNS1732 [z 3pE TS5UFIR— VIR 5 17 2011/117
18 KNS1921 BB RE Team Sakatani 5 13 2011/120
19 KNS0828 = BEEIRFEITI— 5 11 2011/113
20 KNS1944 aH =& ESILSR 4 16 2011/19
21 GPM0838 EH Ex YOI ATIL—IVY 4 16 2011/19
22 KNS2619 AR SAKAI%RACING 4 6 2011/123
23 KNS0405 AN A FIFAIERC 3 9 2011/110
24 KNS2112 = SR aHEEE 3 5 2011/114
25 KNS2376 IR HEs TEAMRI7RS ¥ 4L-3 5 2011/120
26 KNS2805 KBE B 1 1 2011/115
27 KNS0146 Pk 28t RNV SBAZTALZR 1 1 2011/118
28 KNS2646 B R aA—A7—9 R 1 1 2011/119
29 KNS0084 B BE F—LBAZTOLR 1 1 2011/121
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